Junior Golf Summer

Camps

Does your child already play golf or want
to try something new?

Make sure you get them signed up now for the summer
junior golf camps, learn, play and have fun. Check out the
available dates bellow and see what ones they can attend.

Tues - 23rd July 10am-3pm
Wed - 24th July 10am-3pm
Fri- 25th July 10am-1pm

Tues - 30th July 10am-3pm
Wed - 31st July 10am-1pm
Thur - 1st Aug 10am-3pm

Tues - 13th Aug 10am-3pm
Wed - 14th Aug 10am-1pm
Thur - 15th Aug 10am-3pm

Fri- 16th Aug 10am-1pm

‘ Wed - 21st Aug i 10am-3pm \

10am-3pm Camps

£35 or
4 days for £120

10am-1pm Camps

£25 or
5 days for £100

Any date can be used for a
10am-1pm camp!!

Please book now with Ryan,
Email - Info@ryanwaltersgolf.com

Telephone - 01582 711328

Tues - 6th Aug 10am-3pm
Wed - 7th Aug 10am-3pm
Thur - 8th Aug 10am-3pm

Fri- 9th Aug 10am-1pm

Tues - 27th Aug 10am-3pm
Wed - 28th Aug 10am-1pm
Thur - 29th Aug 10am-3pm

Fri- 30th Aug 10am-1pm




